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Bill of Quantlty

Detalles cxf Measurement

o

Description of item

ISCH.NO

Gty.

Unit |

Rate DSR
2023

by Rate
Factor

| 0.735in

Multyplied}
Add Gost

Index

Final Rate
1411107 |

Amount

“[12mm thick plaster with cement
|and approved coarse sand

mortar  in  1:4  As  per
D.SR.13.4.1

13.4.1

301.00

Som

357.35

_|DSR 2023

262.65

9.82

| 27247

82013.78

Providing and applying white
Cement based putty of average
th. 1mm of approved brand and
manufacturer, over the
plastered wall surface to
perpare the surface even and

smoath  complete. As  per

D.5.R.13.80.

13.8

1140.62

Sqm

166,05

, 114.70

4,29

118.88

135716.55

One priming coat of cement
primer and two coat cilbound
distemper on  new  work
including  supply of  all
materials,labour and {ools and
nants etc. requried for proper
comlition of the ‘work. As per
D.8.R.18.41.1

13.46.1

2281.25

Cum

185.65 .

136.45

" 810

141.55

322919.29

|papering and preparing the

Removing white or colour wash|

by scrapping and sand

surface  smooth  including
necessary repairs to scratches
ete._complete

13.88

2281.25 .

Sg.m

19.75

14.52

0.54

15.06

34353.12

Providing and fixing S| marked
flush door shutters conforming

to IS ; 2202 (Part 1) non-|

decorative type, core of block
board coristruction with frame
of 1st class hard wood and well

matched commercial 3 . ply|

veneering with vertical grains or
cross bands and face veneers
on both faces of shutters:

9:21

35 mm thick including ISI
marked Stainless Steel butt

9.21.1

10.50

Sq.m

2392.65

1758.60

65.74

1824,34

19155.57

Fainting with synthetic enamel

paint of approved brand and|

manufacture of required colour
to give an even shade :

13.62

Two oF more coals on new

work over an under coat of|

sultable shade with ordinary

paint of approved brand and
manufacture .

13.52.1 ]

450,75

Sq.m

[ 228,25

166.29

6.22

172.51

77759.04
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White. vitreous china dual
purpose WC pan with white

solid plastic seat and lid with[17.681 | 800 | Nos | 11847.65 | 870802 | 32553 | D033.56 | 7226845
Py white vitreous china flushing o S
1 cistern and C.P. flush bend.

White Vitreous China  Washy . .

basin size 630x450 mm with 8, 74 | 4000 | Nos | 2648.85 | 194890 | 7278 | 201980 | 2019686

pair of 15 mm C.P. brass pillar} R - - T

| Total . 76438266 |\
" Say {In Lacs) I 764
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